
2025 SCHEDULE

TICKETS AVAILABLE AT
PRUNEPACKERS.ORG

CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES TBD

ALL HOME GAMES PLAYED AT:
RECREATION PARK

515 PIPER ST. HEALDSBURG, CA

JUNE
Fri June 6 – vs South Bay Storm – 6:00 PM

 Sat June 7 – vs South Bay Storm – 6:00 PM
 Sun June 8 – vs California Red Tails – 6:00 PM
 Wed June 11 – vs Solano Mudcats – 6:00 PM
 Fri June 13 – vs Marysville Giants – 6:00 PM
 Sat June 14 – vs Stockton Pearls – 6:00 PM

 Sun June 15 – vs Bay Area Marauders – 12:00 PM
 Tue June 17 – vs Humboldt Crabs – 6:00 PM
 Wed June 18 – vs Humboldt Crabs – 6:00 PM
 Thu June 19 – vs Humboldt Crabs – 6:00 PM
 Fri June 20 – vs West Coast Kings – 6:00 PM
 Sat June 21 – vs West Coast Kings – 6:00 PM
 Tue June 24 – @ Medford Rogues – 6:35 PM
 Wed June 25 – @ Medford Rogues – 6:35 PM

 Fri June 27 – vs Athletic Edge – 6:00 PM
 Sat June 28 – vs Solano Mudcats – 6:00 PM

 Sun June 29 – vs West Coast Kings – 12:00 PM

JULY
Tue July 1 – vs Pleasanton Jaxx – 6:00 PM
 Wed July 2 – vs Chico Wolves – 6:00 PM
 Thu July 3 – vs Chico Wolves – 3:00 PM
 Fri July 4 – vs Athletic Edge – 5:00 PM

 Sat July 5 – vs West Coast Kings – 6:00 PM
 Sun July 6 – vs West Coast Kings – 12:00 PM

 Tue July 8 – @ Lincoln Potters – 6:35 PM
 Wed July 9 – vs Lincoln Potters – 6:00 PM
 Thu July 10 – @ Lincoln Potters – 6:35 PM

 Fri July 11 – vs California Red Tails – 6:00 PM
 Sat July 12 – vs Concord Zephyrs – 6:00 PM

 Sun July 13 – @ Solano Mudcats – 11:00 AM / 3:00 PM
 Tue July 15 – vs Medford Rogues – 6:00 PM
 Wed July 16 – vs Medford Rogues – 6:00 PM
 Thu July 17 – vs Medford Rogues – 6:00 PM
 Fri July 18 – @ Humboldt Crabs – 7:00 PM
 Sat July 19 – @ Humboldt Crabs – 6:30 PM

 Sun July 20 – @ Humboldt Crabs – 12:30 PM
 Wed July 23 – @ Lincoln Potters – 6:35 PM
 Thu July 24 – vs Lincoln Potters – 6:00 PM
 Fri July 25 – vs Solano Mudcats – 6:00 PM
 Sat July 26 – vs Solano Mudcats – 6:00 PM
 Sun July 27 – vs Athletic Edge – 6:00 PM

@PRUNEPACKERS


